Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=22th Guldendensporenmeeting
Location=Wembley stadion, Kortrijk, Belgium
Date=13/07/2019

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:42

Heat:1  Wind: 2.0

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:42

Heat:2 Wind:2.1

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:42

Heat:3  Wind: 1.0

100m women Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:42

Heat:4  Wind: 2.7

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:58
Heat:1  Wind: 2.7

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:58
Heat:2 Wind: 1.6

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:58
Heat:3 Wind: 1.5

100m men Race B (heat A, B...) Time :15:58
Heat:4  Wind: 1.0

www.timetronics.be

Time=23:50:24
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9610
9035
1105
1743
9042
2309

9064

536
2937
9156
1265
9157
3991

3755
9151
3031
9057
14
371
9999

9152
9102
9163
9071
1874
9012
9085
3312

1620
9467
9191
1921
9259
3384
3511
9603

9393
2270
1979
3326
9493
9382
9314
9469

3247
2871
9289
3184

334
9273

88
9210

[

9998
1705
9311
9500
9461
1322
9996

Mamathu Tebogo
Fabunmi-alade Risqat
Appes Fanny*

Claus Hanne

Post Frederique
Beaucarne Chloe

Bajon Shimada

Beck Lynn

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi
Dankwah Esther

Badiji Jalika

Mirabaud Clothilde
Huysentruyt Marie

Verhaeghe Jolijn
Geloen Louise
Meddour Sofia
Melanie Wayda
Beghin Noa
Knockaert Alix
Delbecque Chloe

Van Rhijn Marlou
Lavergne Jade
Emma Coltelloni
Sevrin Laure
Brugghe Lies
Exposito Elia
Emma Pruvot
Bayart Manon

Kuba Di-vita Gaylord
Jung Jin Su

Savickas Ugnius
Niesen Charles
Laporal Jerome
Rossaert Michael

Van Hecke Christophe
Cambridge Aska

Cadden Aaron
Lifrange Olivier
Keita Franck
Wagemans Suren
Sabeg Nael
Muhana Maan
Lach Dylan

Felix Josias

Merckx Ward
Botterman Emiel
Demaret Thibault
Pieters Christof

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Oboyo-ataba Henri
Luypaert Keith
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

Monthuit Guillaumr
Fassil Aboubaker*
Jorion Baptiste
Thorn Roman
Jedraoui Amin
Cogge Bengt
Zigante Bastien
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FRA

RSA
GBR
CABW
AVMO
NED
FLAC

NED
KAPE
MOHA
NED
RESC
FRA
AZW

HAC
FRA
Ws
FRA
JsmMcC
JsmMcC
13.52

NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
HAC
FRA
FRA
AZW

CABW
AUS

RESC
FRA
ACW
EA
DNS

IRL
Ws
CSF
VAC
FRA
AUS
FRA
FRA

VAC
DEIN
FRA
ACW
MOHA
FRA
KKS
FRA

11.83
RESC
FRA
FRA
FRA
FLAC
12.72

11.42
11.78
11.84
11.93
12.24
12.55

12.21
12.28
12.37
12.40
12.60
12.84
13.16

13.05
13.16
13.19
13.26
13.39
13.51

13.28
13.35
13.40
13.40
13.44
13.46
13.58
14.22

10.61
10.71
10.73
10.74
10.81
11.02
11.07

10.98
11.15
11.18
11.21
11.38
1141
11.48
11.52

11.29
11.37
11.55
11.59
11.65
11.80
11.95
12.27

11.98
12.12
12.17
12.45
12.68



400m women heat C, D... Time :16:17
Heat:1

400m women heat C, D... Time :16:17
Heat:2

400m women heat C, D... Time :16:17
Heat:3

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:29
Heat:1

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:29
Heat:2

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:29
Heat:3

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:44
Heat:1  Wind: 0.9

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:44
Heat:2  Wind: 1.7

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:44
Heat:3 Wind:2.3

200m women heat D, E... Time :16:44
Heat:4 Wind:2.1

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:1  Wind: 1.1
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910 Schier Wout

1263 Van Den Broeck Naomie

3314 D'haene Emma
1003 Temmerman Adeline
9095 Marcellus Elodie

3623 Vandekerckhove Nore
2080 Stevens Nona

3104 Bombo Iryna

9004 Didier Emeline

3804 D'hondt Cindy

1535 Popelier Margot
9112 Tedjani Amina
9089 Debay Elisa

1144 Di Berardo Lorena

9202 Egbunike Kema
9271 Kilgannon Peter

1882 Tekitsa Kenfack Frank Lo*

9477 Boypa Simon

9190 Nivoix Karim
3331 Gayse Brent
2683 Goffin Cedric
3117 Vanhoucke Stan
9411 Zydorczyk Yann

3088 Latinne Reynaldo
3259 Zephirin Joachim
2919 Laloux Leon
9221 Opigez Lucas

9022 Allcock Amy
9995 Pipi Ama

9064 Bajon Shimada
1265 Badiji Jalika
9156 Dankwah Esther

1385 Morency Poilvache Alizee

536 Beck Lynn
2348 Rossaert Isaura
1716 Rossaert Mireille
9141 Rousseaux Capucine
9157 Mirabaud Clothilde

9151 Geloen Louise
3031 Meddour Sofia
9150 Pierrard Danae
9071 Sevrin Laure
1874 Brugghe Lies
9012 Exposito Elia

9085 Emma Pruvot
9057 Melanie Wayda
9163 Emma Coltelloni
9102 Lavergne Jade
9999 Delbecque Chloe
3312 Bayart Manon

9191 Savickas Ugnius
3384 Rossaert Michael
1744 Badji Asamti
9216 Johan Kupczyk
9278 Guillaume Darras
9202 Egbunike Kema
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ROCA
AZW
AVR
FRA

HAC
AVMO
MOHA
FRA
LEBB

FLAC
FRA
FRA
DS

GBR
IRL
CABW
FRA

FRA
FLAC
LYRA
FLAC
FRA

AVT
KKS
DEIN
FRA

GBR
23.78
NED
RESC
NED

RESC
KAPE
ACW
ACW
FRA
FRA

FRA
Ws

FRA
FRA
HAC
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
28.24
AZW

ACW
RESC
FRA
FRA
GBR

12.82

56.08
61.59
63.14
63.19

60.17
61.41
65.50
65.87
68.05

66.89
68.48
68.96
69.78

50.58
DIS
51.97
DNF

50.00
50.79
51.97
52.83
54.35

54.04
54.43
54.84
DIS

23.71

25.37
25.41
25.77

25.10
25.44
26.02
26.05
26.06
26.40

27.11
27.20
27.47
27.59
27.94
28.19

27.67
27.89
28.04
28.06

29.56

21.39
21.66
21.67
22.29
22.42
22.95

R163.3a

R163.3a



200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:2  Wind: 2.0

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:3 Wind:3.3

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:4 Wind: 1.9

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:5 Wind:0.5

200m men heat D, E... Time :17:00
Heat:6 ~ Wind: 1.7

110mH men heat B,A Time :17:39
Heat:1 Wind: 1.6

110mH men heat B,A Time :17:39
Heat:2 Wind: 1.4

100mH women heat B,A Time :17:47
Heat:1  Wind:2.1

400m women heat B, A Time :18:42
Heat:1

400m women heat B, A Time :18:42
Heat:2

400m men heat B, A Time :18:47
Heat:1
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9393 Cadden Aaron

9201 Lennon-ford Luke
453 Belien Wolf

2473 Monserez Dylan

3511 Van Hecke Christophe

9493 Sabeg Nael
2270 Lifrange Olivier
9457 Luc Lecat

9259 Laporal Jerome
9314 Lach Dylan
3184 Pieters Christof

9469 Felix Josias

9382 Muhana Maan
9289 Demaret Thibault
9998 Monthuit Guillaumr
9479 Catoire Simon

9273 Oboyo-ataba Henri

885 Luypaert Keith

334 De Kemmeter Benjamin

1705 Fassil Aboubaker*
9311 Jorion Baptiste
9519 Harry Bourguignon

9210 Wyrzykowski Aurelien

9461 Jedraoui Amin

9500 Thorn Roman

1322 Cogge Bengt
910 Schier Wout

9327 Gaetan Brement
2999 Dumon Ewout
2869 Goossens Robin
9351 Baptiste Choppin
9457 Luc Lecat

9188 Janothan Lecas

9468 Riley Andrew
9503 Carter Deuce

9409 Martinsen Andreas
9600 Al-ameen Alex
9350 Caty Dylan

9254 De Bont Jules
9396 Al-moualed Ahmed

9068 Fukube Mako
9127 Aoki Masumi
9607 Jenneke Michelle
9083 Charlton Devynne
9048 O'hora Lilly-ann

1485 Mc Donald Petra Nadia*

9178 Selmi Maroua
2309 Beaucarne Chloe

9614 RAZIKI ASSIA
9065 Bromfield Junelle
9107 Ruth Asha

9033 Palframan Justine

9025 Galefele Moroko
9118 Okolo Courtney
9022 Allcock Amy
9009 Watson Sage

96
89

97
91

w w

98
93

86

91
95
FRA

91

= o

91

71

79

[ NS N

97
95
97

98

88
90
90
NGR
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94
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AUS
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MAR
98
91
93

97
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IRL
IRL
STAX
KKS
EA

FRA
Ws
FRA
FRA
FRA
ACW

FRA
AUS
FRA
23.86
FRA
FRA

KKS
MOHA
RESC
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FLAC
FLAC

FRA
KAAG
KAAG
FRA
FRA
FRA

JAM
JAM
DEN
14.00
FRA
NED
KSA

53.01
JAM
USA
RSA

BOT
USA
GBR
CAN

22.00
22.04
22.05
22.09
22.12

22.30
22.32
22.74
22.81
22.89
22.92

23.20
23.39
23.85

24.11
24.24

23.96
24.06
24.47
24.68
25.28

24.88
25.17
25.42
26.08
26.86

14.69
14.85
15.18
15.74
17.91
23.13

13.81
13.88
13.91

14.35
14.38
DNF

13.47
13.52

13.64
13.72
14.12
14.55
DNF

53.25
55.01
56.61

52.34
52.47
52.87
53.01



400m men heat B, A Time :18:47
Heat:2

3000m steeple men heat B, A Time :21:55
Heat:1

3000m steeple men heat B, A Time :21:55
Heat:2

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :19:28
Heat:1  Wind:1.2

100m women race A (heat B,A) Time :19:28
Heat:2 Wind:2.3

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :19:37
Heat:1  Wind:3.4

100m men race A (heat C, B, A) Time :19:37
Heat:2 Wind:1.3

800m women heat B, A Time :19:58
Heat:1
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9242
1744
9201
9390

9452
9340
9420
9494
9247

9464
9230
9244
9236
9337
9258
9317
9463
9444
9395
9197
9487
9482
9379
9294
9388

9445
9608
9377
9389
9441
9416
9358
9193
9367
9225
9616
9506
9241
9192
9392

9042
9064
2937

536
9156

9114
9097
9610
9035
9049
1105

9208
9467
9191
9259
1979
9393
3511

9488
9612
9335
9603
1620
9186
1921

Baker Niclas
Badji Asamti
Lennon-ford Luke
Kamara Imram

Moula Slimane
Kitagawa Takamasa
Conradie Pieter
Arrey Brandon
Mokgobinyane Lesedi

Jaziri Ahmed

Sylvain Chaumelle
Duigou Clement
Fontenelle Thomas

Van Staa Sascha
Gallego Rodriguez Carlos
Liberse Remi

Gonzalez Sotelo Alfredo
Hedy Khemaissia
Verpraet Maxence

De Freitas Jeffrey

Duret Camille

Rollet Antoine

Ziswiller Paul

Fontana Leo

Carrier Jeremy

Kiplagat Benjamin
Kiplagat Stephen

Jihnaoui Mohamed Amine

Bazan Mario

Aoki Ryoma
Motschmann Johannes
Abdellah Riahi

Pena Trejo Jose Gregorio
Musson Dougie

Gutierrez Hernando Alvaro

Sigueni Hicham
Estremera Ricardo
Monnatlala Tumisang
Blanco Alvarez Jorge
Nipperess James

Post Frederique
Bajon Shimada

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi

Beck Lynn
Dankwah Esther

Akinosun Morolake
Whyte Natalliah
Mamathu Tebogo
Fabunmi-alade Risqat
Van Leuveren Nicky
Appes Fanny*

Gaffney Stephen
Jung Jin Su

Savickas Ugnius
Laporal Jerome

Keita Franck

Cadden Aaron

Van Hecke Christophe

Itsekiri Usheoritse
Powell Asafa
Shiraishi Kirara
Cambridge Aska
Kuba Di-vita Gaylord
Vanan Jeffrey
Niesen Charles
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96
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94
97
95
94
90
89

93
93
92
93
93
96
91

98

JAM

JPN

96

95
92
94

GBR
RESC
IRL
SLE

ALG
JPN
RSA
IRL

RSA

UGA
8:31.23

FRA
VEN
GBR

8:58.61
PUR
RSA

AUS

NED
NED
MOHA
KAPE
NED

USA
JAM
RSA
GBR
NED
CABW

IRL
AUS

FRA
CSF
IRL
EA

NGR
10.25
JPN
1031
CABW
SUR
RESC

47.18
47.46
47.87
48.84

46.66
47.28
47.49
47.94
48.26

8:36.05
8:57.35
8:58.85
9:06.27
9:06.47
9:08.95
9:09.29
9:09.59
9:12.77
9:13.42
9:17.31
9:18.11
9:21.67
9:23.30
DNF

DNF

8:26.79

8:38.66
8:38.84
8:40.83
8:43.58
8:43.86
8:48.25
8:50.01
8:53.41

9:04.76
9:05.97
DNF
DNF

12.18
12.22
12.46
12.48
12.65

11.27
11.27
11.29
11.86
11.87
11.99

10.44
10.56
10.58
10.67
11.00
11.01
DNF

10.19

10.29

10.49

10.59
DNF



800m women heat B, A Time :19:58
Heat:2

800m women heat B, A Time :19:58
Heat:3

800m men heat C, B, A Time :20:12
Heat:1

800m men heat C, B, A Time :20:12
Heat:2

800m men heat C, B, A Time :20:12
Heat:3

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:23
Heat:1  Wind:2.2

200m women heat C, B, A Time :20:23
Heat:2 Wind: 1.6

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:35
Heat:1  Wind: 2.0
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9143
9018
9077
2198
9170
2348
1267

9054
9139
9111
9125
1026
9092
9078
9104
9993
1716

9019
9008
9003
9032
9079
9020
9161
9091
9175
9614

9374
9418
9305
9277
9391
9462

9371
9361
9451
2551
9489
9268
9602
9421
9261
3236

9334
9245
9605
9196
9402
9399
9436
9203
9343
9366
9247

9049
9035
9042

9114
9176
9033
9107

9208
9242
9186
9420

Giannopoulou Konstantina
Ibarzabal Padorno Lorea
Clarisse Moh

Wyns Jenna

Kikuchi Riku

Rossaert Isaura

Deswaef Mathilde

Hamdi Hala
Kitamura Yume
Rieb Carole
Sextius Emma
Scaunet Vanessa
O Donoghue Amy
Ikezaki Airi
Herrick Stephanie
Benzahra Marwa
Rossaert Mireille

Sum Eunice
Chebet Esther
Brooks Alena
Mooney Claire
Fedronic Justine
Gazeau Corane
Kosichenko Olga
Athina Bouakira
Dagnachew Ayal
Raziki Assia

Kotitsas Christos
Dhainaut Clement
Jonck Ruan

Duchateau Julien
Romain Severin
Larchaud Thomas (pace)

Reid Joseph

Rudolf Zan

Houyez Hugo
Vandeputte Aurele
Bartelsmeyer Amos
Scott Matthew
Biwot Evans
Mathas Brad
Benmahdi Khaled
Van Den Broeck Jan

Webb Jamie

Riadh Chenini
Gakeme Antoine
Hairane Jamal

Van Rensburg Rynhardt
Mohlosi Kabelo
Abdenouz Ramzi
Learmonth Guy
Kawamoto Sho

Bol Peter
Mokgobinyane Lesedi

Van Leuveren Nicky
Fabunmi-alade Risqat
Post Frederique

Akinosun Morolake
Van Schagen Tessa
Palframan Justine
Ruth Asha

Gaffney Stephen
Baker Niclas
Vanan Jeffrey
Conradie Pieter

94
94
86
93
97
92
99

98
95
89
94
96
94
98
87

90

88
97
91
92
91
96
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MAR

96
97
96
90

86

96
93
95
95
94
97
KEN
93
88
89

94
97
BDI
93
92
93
93
92
93
94
93

90
94

94
94
93
91

93
94
92
94

GRE

FRA
VAC

ACW
Ws

TUN

FRA
FRA
CABW
IRL

USA
2:18.52
ACW

KEN
UGA

IRL

FRA
FRA
USA
FRA
ETH
DNF

GRE
FRA
RSA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
SLO
FRA
HAC
GER
AUS
1:50.66
NZL
ALG
LAT

GBR
TUN
1:46.64
QAT
RSA
RSA
ALG
GBR

AUS
RSA

NED
GBR
NED

USA
NED
RSA
USA

IRL
GBR

RSA

2:04.56
2:05.47
2:05.82
2:09.23
2:09.62
DNF

DNF

2:05.75
2:06.90
2:07.49
2:07.72
2:08.72
2:08.72
2:08.81
2:11.27

DNF

2:03.08
2:03.68
2:05.15
2:05.36
2:05.39
2:07.22
2:07.23
2:08.20
2:09.72

1:49.82
1:52.66
1:53.02
1:54.93
1:59.82
DNF

1:47.86
1:48.05
1:48.58
1:48.73
1:48.88
1:49.39

DNF
DNF
DNF

1:46.22
1:46.60

1:46.98
1:47.32
1:47.34
1:47.35
1:47.43
1:48.31
1:50.56
DNF

23.59
24.26
24.35

22.94
23.61
23.93
24.04

20.93
21.04
21.25
21.69



200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:35
Heat:2  Wind:3.1

200m men heat C, B, A Time :20:35
Heat:3  Wind: 2.0

5000m women heat A Time :21:29
Heat:1

1500m women heat B, A Time :21:38
Heat:1

1500m women heat B, A Time :21:38
Heat:2

1500m men heat B, A Time :21:55
Heat:1

1500m men heat B, A Time :21:55
Heat:2
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9494 Arrey Brandon

9335 Shiraishi Kirara

9321 Norwood Vernon

9304 Athmani Skander Djamil
9297 Fujimitsu Kenji

9604 Dwyler Rasheed
9353 Ogunode Femi
9488 Itsekiri Usheoritse
9406 Bloomfield Akeem

9006 Cherono Mercy

9027 Wanjiru Mercy

9094 Dagnachew Selamawit
9126 Cliff Rachel

9124 Digby Erica

2140 Verbruggen Hanne
9072 Lee Kirsten

9618 Ummels Britt

9162 Mitard Alice

9130 Donegan Rosie

9043 Smid Dagmar

9108 Korotchansky Aude
2091 Tinck Justine

9050 Eugenie Morel

9021 Mendez Laura

9116 Stecy Dolay

9155 Clavier Aude

9145 Gerbeaux Emmanuelle
9615 Sieracki Margaux
9138 Lerebourg Lucie
2506 Vangansbeke Zenobie
9122 Guillermin Manon
9005 Charkaoui Fatima
9161 Kosichenko Olga

9149 Abera Birri

9131 Scott Dominique
9029 Evangelidou Natalia
9119 Elodie Normand
9611 Mouchet Charlotte
9052 Yoshimura Reimi
9128 Sullivan Meggie
9084 Bourgoin Anais
9138 Lerebourg Lucie
9989 Anastasia Marinakou
9144 Bousaid Soumaya
9103 Figueroa Angelin

9405 Coscoran Andrew
9234 Motsau Jerry

9515 Lachgar Chakib

9502 Alexandre Saddedine
9429 Wigelsworth Matthew
9383 Khelaf Yani

9497 Smith Andrew

9372 Kent Justin

9491 Brown Dominic
9520 Ruiter Yorben

9505 lizawa Kazuto

9375 Fitzgibbon Robbie
9305 Jonck Ruan

9219 Hunter Rorey

9483 Hansen James

9466 Keddar Salim

9606 Habz Azedinne

9370 Mills George

9256 Abderrahmanne Anou

9217 Davies Jonathan

9355 El Bouajaji Mohammed Amin
9424 Thorwirth Maximilian

9280 Guerra Rami

96

96
92
92
86

JAM
91
98
97

91
99
94
88
89
93
93
NED

98
93
97
91
99
99
88
93
99
91
FRA
94
92
98
92
87

92

91

88
FRA

88
96
94
GRE
80
94

96
90
89
94
96
98
95
92
94
95

96
96

93
93
93
FRA
99
91
94
97
95
98

IRL

USA
ALG

20.40
QAT
NGR
JAM

KEN
KEN

CAN
CAN
VITA
CAN
DNF

FRA
AUS
NED
FRA
AVLO
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
4:31.79
FRA
ACME
FRA
FRA
USA

ETH
RSA
CYP
FRA
4:19.72
JPN
USA
FRA
FRA
4:24.83
TUN
PUR

IRL
RSA

FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
CAN
GBR
NED
JPN

GBR
RSA

AUS
AUS
FRA
3:42.00
GBR
ALG
GBR
FRA
GER
FRA

22.12

20.45
20.67
21.12
DNF

20.41
20.53
20.83

15:05.22
15:06.92
15:08.39
15:47.62
16:01.48
16:10.09
16:42.75

4:22.01
4:23.03
4:24.39
4:25.89
4:25.99
4:27.11
4:27.31
4:29.30
4:29.71
4:30.10

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4:11.62
4:11.98
4:17.30
4:18.81

4:21.65
4:22.68
4:22.78
4:23.66

4:26.95
4:31.14

3:41.19
3:41.58
3:42.71
3:43.02
3:43.73
3:44.90
3:45.00
3:45.65
3:46.37
3:46.93
3:58.14
DNF

DNF

3:40.52
3:41.16
3:41.33

3:42.17
3:42.57
3:42.78
3:42.86
3:44.25
3:44.33



1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:1

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:2

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:3

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:4

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:5
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9455
9228
2573
9507

9292
9619
9415
9336
9348
9318
9378
9516
9495
9199
9270
9287
9217
9608
9345
9978

9232
9486
9266
9354
9412
9185
9274
9231
9320
9228
9277
9349

9324
9438
9508
9209
9260
9338
9988
2844
3078
9443
2191
1227
9423
9978
9427

9387
9352
9458
9303
9246
9376
9275
9322
9456
9316
9403
9514
9240
1328

9198
2823
9490
2799
9282
9215
1540
9279
9194
1405
9439
9990
9513

Bruchet Lucas
Baxter Matt
Hamdi Ali
Cheniti Amin

Desrumaux Thomas
Barrier Francois
Pyke Adam
Proceviat Cameron
Gouyette Mael
Munnik Luan

Marie Julien
Palumbo Victor
Baxheinrich Steffen
Antoine Martinet
Benallou Kevin

Said M'haimer
Davies Jonathan
Kiplagat Stephen
Verbrugghe David (pace)
Bowitt Evans

Bagharab Yaser Salem
Tayachew Necho
Gregorio Eduardo
Feist Maximilian
Gerhard Dennis
Lascabettes Paul
Jacq Alexis
Campos Thomas
Anderson Grant
Baxter Matt
Duchateau Julien
Quirion Sylvain

Omar Kenani
Meersseman. Cyril
Abergel Elon
Hammami Mehdi
Simon Michael
Mekhissi Oussama
Leopold Sebastien
Van Praet Ruben
Dubad Abdullah*
Hense Jan
Grimard Guillaume
Maroye Nicolas
Salim Bouaoud
Bowitt Evans
Alexandre Giraud

Theillier Andre
Boudin Victor
Vincent Visbecq
Hayim Yehonatan
Cambier Quentin
Harari Assaf
Velzeboer Luc
Martinot Auguste
Nores Max
Vassogne Robin
Cheham Samy
Sanz Steven
Charles Boutheloup
Doison Gregoire

Garcia Ramon Ignacio
Declerck Ward

Feist Constantin
Cornelus Ruben

Toll Samuel

Straub Leon

Monfils Thomas
Aranguena Pinilla Gonzalo
Souanef Karim
Dumoulin Romain
Doyen Thomas
Dargent Bastien
Szurhaj Romain

91
94
89
93

94
FRA
95
93
99

95
93
99
92
90
97
94
KEN
87
KEN

98
96
89
99
95
96
95
99
98
94
90
88

87

99
97
82
97

91

90
99
96
90
KEN
89

89
97
93

95

98
94
99
98

97
90
95

90
97
99
96
98
96
92

84
94
81

98

CAN
NZL
DCLA
ALG

FRA
3:46.08
AUS
CAN
FRA
RSA
FRA
USA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
DNF
FRA
DNF

QAT

URU
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
NZL
FRA
FRA

ALG
FRA

TUN
FRA
FRA
3:54.56
AVLO
KKS
GER
DCLA
CABW
FRA
DNF
FRA

AVMO
GER
OB
AUS
GER
CRAC
ESP
FRA
ACCO
FRA
4:25.51
FRA

3:45.21
3:45.33
3:46.18
3:48.57

3:45.54

3:46.70
3:47.45
3:47.62
3:48.14
3:49.74
3:50.32
3:51.38
3:52.13
3:55.52
DNF

DNF

DNF

3:44.82
3:45.52
3:45.58
3:45.71
3:45.75
3:45.90
3:45.98
3:46.18
3:53.45
DNS

DNF

DNF

3:46.57
3:52.59
3:53.01
3:53.49
3:53.84
3:54.40

3:55.79
3:56.64
3:57.84
4:00.27
4:05.55
4:07.49

DNF

3:53.08
3:53.43
3:53.67
3:53.84
3:54.22
3:56.39
3:56.90
3:57.17
3:57.52
3:58.25
3:59.01
3:59.56
4:00.17
4:03.36

3:58.41
4:00.39
4:00.67
4:01.21
4:01.99
4:02.00
4:02.50
4:04.56
4:05.47
4:10.97
4:14.86

DNF



1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:6

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:7

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:8

1500m men heat C, D... Time :23:25
Heat:9

1500m women heat C, D... Time :23:07
Heat:1

1500m women heat C, D... Time :23:07
Heat:2
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9986

658
519
1398
9359
1447
5409
1630
9249
9985
9356
70
9484
9386
2688

3295
2187

557
3030

273
9263
2475
9397
2811
1246
9308
9454
9983
5908

9207
753
9265
92
9431
2266
9239
4073
95
10
9272

v

1367
37
342

1507

9248

5404

9428
533

4522

2247

~

9140
9010
3399
9142
9031
9026
9110
9981
9117
9098
9147
9994
9080
9987
9013
9047
9104

9081
2723
1099
9136

Jalier Quentin

Hens Kobe
Vanderpoorten Marco
Crickillon Tancrede
Garcin Maxime
Guido Gianni
Deschodt Bert
Waliwender Simon
Santerre Louison
Vandel Aurelien
Rau Bastien

De Groote Dorian
Leone Maxime
Mayer Tom
Vanhecke Jetro

Vleurick Lucas

Vandeneede Jean-baptist

Van Kauter Jaad - 20
De Waegenaere Wout
Lechat Antoine
Roujansky Victor
Maricau Florens
Yoann Choquet
Demeestere Robin
Gossiaux Ludovic
Delhaye Pierre

De Fillipis Fabio
Kasmi Marware
Guerfal Ridha

Maouda Itamar
Vanhoutteghem Juul
Limier Olivier
Huygens Florian
Thomzik Kai

Clark Harry
Beekhuis Primo
Dupont Lesther
Bourez Robin
Solbreux Antoine

Brito Antunes Matthieu

Dedecker Leon
Solbreux Thibaud
Cousin Luca
Vandenbulcke Emiel
Ciliberti David
Demeestere Lieven
Courbot Gabin

Hadj Wesley

Hadj Paul

Bourez Nicolas

Meisl Verena
Jacobitz Esther
Vandeghinste Emma
Sormain Juliane
Schmitz Sarah
Bouyij Amal
Benfares Selma
Dekker Noor

Etile Asenath
Eugenie Lorain
Roy Vanessa
Phelippeau Lise
Zoe Duigou
Blameuser Carmen
Scheid Berit

Mille Anne-sophie
Herrick Stephanie

Szymanowski Pia
Michalec Abigail*
Cerckel Marie
Zajonz Pia

FRA

o o

99
93
85
81
93
97
FRA
99

[

98
87

99
93

w o w o

96
85

88
98

FRA
80

N

87

N

IS

74

PR

90

[N NN

83
72

[GINN)

67

97

97
98
98
99
NED
90

81
FRA
99
GER
99
78
87

98
93

DNF

KAAG
HAMM
Csby
FRA
MOHA
AZW
MOHA
FRA
4:14.78
FRA
MOHA
FRA
FRA
HCO

HAC
KAAG
DEIN
KKS
Csby
FRA
KKS
FRA
AZW
ARCH
FRA
FRA
4:24.66
KAAG

ISR
AZW
FRA
HAMM
GER
Ws
NED
DS
CABW
CABW
FRA

AVMO
CABW
EAH
AZW
MLT
AZW
FRA
MOHA
MOHA
CABW

GER
GER
DUFF
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
4:37.36
FRA
FRA
FRA
4:42.54
FRA
4:45.52
GER
FRA
USA

GER
Ws
USBW
GER

4:04.06
4:05.00
4:06.76
4:09.44
4:09.90
4:10.19
4:11.99
4:13.35

4:16.19
4:16.74
4:16.95
4:18.32
4:23.73

4:12.88
4:13.27
4:13.63
4:15.04
4:15.44
4:16.18
4:16.45
4:17.00
4:17.60
4:18.86
4:18.93
4:21.46

DNF

4:16.86
4:17.03
4:21.27
4:22.52
4:22.93
4:24.59
4:25.87
4:28.62
4:29.93
4:30.38
4:45.07

4:34.94
4:37.05
4:41.85
4:42.36
4:42.95
4:48.81
4:51.89
4:55.05
5:02.87
DNF

4:28.11
4:32.65
4:33.40
4:35.15
4:35.67
4:35.72
4:36.60

4:37.73
4:39.77
4:40.40

4:43.84

4:49.56
4:50.13
DNF

4:53.05
4:53.81
4:53.86
4:55.60



5 1821 Dedeyne Elke 89 HAC 4:57.11
6 1050 Van Aerde Bo 4 RCG 4:59.86
7 1044 D'hauwers Femke 4 RCG 5:00.91
8 2026 Van Cauteren Lore 97 RCG 5:01.65
9 1556 Raemdonck Madeleine 4 LEBB 5:02.10
10 9121 Emma Devis 0 FRA 5:05.55
11 1666 Lambert Inneke 94 DCLA  5:05.56
12 1180 Thiry Ophelie 97 BBS 5:08.65
13 4090 Van Hulle Katrijn 81 AYMO 5:09.63
14 9137 Vanhaverbeke Lea 1 FRA 5:10.00
15 2197 Vandepoele Jana 96 AVR 5:12.01
16 9067 Kadiri Maissam 3 FRA 5:20.64
17 667 Pauwelyn Jade 1 FLAC 5:21.30
1883 Vandevyvere Michele 93 KAAG DNF
800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:1
1 9404 Taylor Patrick 96 GBR 1:51.03
2 1254 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL 1:52.40
3 9475 Lechat Pierre 99 FRA 1:52.44
4 9364 Devantier William 0 DEN 1:53.12
5 9485 Mustapha Abdelouakil 96 FRA 1:53.22
6 9213 Le Clezio Corentin 99 FRA 1:54.23
9517 Bernage Gregory 99 FRA DNF
9238 Mohamed Aziz Ben Brahim 97 FRA DNF
9347 Mauer Benjamin 98 FRA DNF
9494 Arrey Brandon 96 IRL DNF
9509 Molloy Sean 95 GBR DNF
800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:2
1 9449 Terrier Thibaut 0 FRA 1:51.28
2 9339 Aberg Benjamin 95 SWE 1:51.74
3 9302 Guillaume Brasselet 97 FRA 1:52.03
4 9206 Achab Samy 1 FRA 1:52.15
5 9224 Feidje Mjelde Trygve 94 NOR 1:52.42
6 9212 Bjorndal Anders 95 NOR 1:53.30
7 9331 Looten Benoit 95 FRA 1:53.48
8 2545 Bruyneel Arthur 94 ACME  1:54.05
9 9299 Company Alexandre 0 FRA 1:58.48
9435 Descamps Simon 98 FRA DNF
2473 Monserez Dylan 97 KKS DNF
800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:3
1 9413 Funck Lasse 1 GER 1:55.37
2 9313 Siadat Keyvan 97 FRA 1:55.63
3 9401 Bria Toufiq 81 FRA 1:56.86
4 9319 Thomas Castillo 98 FRA 1:56.87
5 2487 Van Diest Daan 95 OEH 1:57.64
6 2866 Gombeer Matthias 99 LOOI 1:58.00
7 9979 Zaryouh Youssef FRA  1:58.74
8 9204 Cabart Romain 89 FRA 2:00.74
9363 Massinissa Talbi 0 FRA DNF
9310 Nelson Dakouri 88 FRA DNF
9462 Larchaud Thomas (pace) 86 FRA DNF
9516 Palumbo Victor 93 USA DNS
800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:4
1 9220 Belhaissi Sami 2 FRA 1:55.66
2 2798 Duijsters Goran 2 AVT 1:57.31
3 2922 Decoutere Natan 97 AZW 1:57.62
4 9984 Suze Guillaume FRA  1:58.25
5 2488 De Backer Falko 94 OEH 1:58.26
6 3030 Callens Klaas 96 FLAC 1:58.63
7 9323 Pleeg Chait Yogev 2 ISR 1:59.24
8 9982 Sury Nathan FRA  1:59.65
9 9222 Cabaye Nicolas 98 FRA 2:00.89
10 2209 Demanet Gregoire 3 SMAC 2:03.01
3088 Latinne Reynaldo 92 AVT DNF
9471 Triba Amon 97 GBR DNF
800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:5
1 9408 Barros Da Silva Jose 92 FRA 2:00.24
2 2313 Vandenbon Simon 97 MACW 2:00.91
3 2242 Ostyn Niels 94 AZW 2:01.21
4 4264 Hsaine Jawad 75 WS 2:01.58
5 2491 Goedefroot Jonathan 90 OEH 2:01.77
6 1242 Fevrier Thomas 95 CRAC  2:02.30
7 9991 Lenoan Etienne FRA  2:02.31
8 2535 Verstockt Wouter 99 ZA 2:02.51
9 9223 Lengronne Edouard 95 FRA 2:02.74
10 1327 Megret Alexandre 93 DS 2:02.90
11 9384 Lambert Bastien 2 FRA 2:03.25
12 2625 Gesqueire Emile 98 AVMO  2:04.15

3259 Zephirin Joachim 85 KKS DNF



800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:6

800m men heat D, E... Time :23:42
Heat:7

800m women heat C, D... Time :23:47
Heat:1

800m women heat C, D... Time :23:47
Heat:2

Discus throw men Time :16:39
Heat:1

Hammer throw women Time :18:17
Heat:1

Long jump men Time :19:28
Heat:1

Shot put men Time :20:12
Heat:1

Long jump women Time :20:25
Heat:1
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9419
9414
3237
9492
9200
6287
2718
9214
6
48
9281

¢ ©

2609
9385
9346
1684
9980
9521
3291

37
1245
1368
3236
3040

w

9153

50
9055
9109
9116
1248
9002
9088
9174
9058

o

9075
9181
9101
9134
9007
2568
2516
9123
2081
9044

9407
9264
1288
2164

2185

479
2502
2169

9267
9301
9501
9473
9227
3299
1624

9518
2630
9407
1288
2164

Deproot Simon
Pascuzzi Enzo

De Grande Kevin
Naassens Theo
Schuttler Jonas
Raemdonck Bart
Vermeersch Tobias
Lecigne Sylvain
Hadj Glenn
Demeestere Kevin
Dhalluin Baptiste

Adams Thomas
Dennetiere Simon
Verbrugge Mees
Gelaude Thijs
Deschamps Antoine
Menu Clement
Verstraeten Jordi
Benard Quentin
Gossiaux Geoffrey
Dedecker Victor
Ghekiere Jef
Verstockt Tibo

Delahoutre Agathe

Botty Gylliane

Hansen Laura

Jensen Pia Malin

Stecy Dolay

Chylinski Marta Alexandra
Crombez Anaelle
Viloteau Marion
Hammami Sana
Odekerken Wendy

Cachan Maud
Delay Louise
Amina Bengriche
Mortamet Camille
Hack Victoria
Mazzoli Marie
Buyse Adele
Zwack Linda
Huyghe Ruth
Desert Anaelle

Wright Chad
Bingham Basil
Gets Florent
Goossens Bjorn

Sterckendries Vanessa
Vercruysse Evi
Vanbaelenberghe Wege
Lambrecht Nele

Yamakawa Natsuki
Bailey Ramone
Howard Shane
Bourke Colm
Healy Sam
Gonnissen Jeroen
Stas Vincent

Miller Ashinia
Quintelier Matthias
Wright Chad

Gets Florent
Goossens Bjorn

99

98

[,

77
98
72

» o o

97

ENESE

FRA

97

86

w &

97

90
94
93
86
96

94

94
91
87
96

w N

97
97
82

91
94
91
87

95

99
96

95
91
94
94
96
98
95

93
97
91
91
87

FRA
FRA
AVMO
FRA
GER
LEBB
FLAC
FRA
MOHA
AZW
FRA

KAAG
FRA
NED
AVMO
2:07.84
FRA
RCG
EAH
ARCH
AVMO
FLAC
ZA

FRA
SER
GER
GER
FRA
RCAS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
DAMP
JsmMcC
GER
HAMM
FRA

JAM
JAM
RESC
ACHL

OEH
DCLA
RCG
MACW

JAM
IRL
IRL
IRL
FLAC
CABW

JAM
AVKA
JAM
RESC
ACHL

2:01.82
2:02.99
2:04.28
2:04.70
2:05.00
2:06.01
2:07.37
2:08.22
2:09.90
DNF

DNF

2:03.93
2:04.75
2:05.08
2:05.94

2:09.46
2:09.65
2:11.70
2:14.92
2:17.35
2:26.01
DNF

2:11.25
2:12.21
2:12.94
2:13.23
2:13.28
2:13.72
2:15.93
2:17.06
2:17.35
2:25.09

2:18.13
2:19.35
2:22.11
2:22.56
2:23.75
2:27.00
2:30.53
2:30.92
2:37.24
2:38.93

58.77
55.95
38.55
31.63

65.24
50.54
48.38
46.52

7.65
7.50
7.46
7.31
7.30
7.01
6.77

19.68
16.66
16.58
12.99
10.03

+2.1
+0.9
+1.1
+1.8
+1.1
+2.1
+1.8

0.00m

6.93m

0.0

17



Shot put women Time :20:59
Heat:1
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9073 Hickling Tissanna
9074 Saunders Sha'keela
9090 Clark Tay-leiha
9062 Bastmeijer Eva
9017 Berriot Angelica
3755 Verhaeghe Jolijn
9133 Munoz Alicia

3756 Verlinden Sophie
2185 Sterckendries Vanessa
9133 Munoz Alicia

2319 Vanhaverbeke Hanne

98
93
98
95
99

97

79
95
97
98

JAM
USA
AUS
NED
FRA
HAC
FRA

WIBO
OEH
FRA
KKS

6.65
6.43
6.32
6.09
6.05
5.22
4.67

12.71
12.58
8.89
8.49

+1.4
+3.5
+2.0
+1.3
+1.0
+1.3
+0.7

6.42m

0.9



